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56 Finisher

Ergebnisliste

Platz AKPl AK SNr Name JG Verein / Team Rückstand Gesamtzeit

Gesamtwertung
1. 1. Frauen 370 MAYER Domenika 1990 LAC Quelle Fürth --- 1.    00:18:04.53

2. 1. WJU18 369 MAYER Sophie 2002 SV Amberg +4:05.88 2.    00:22:10.41

3. 2. WJU18 337 GERBER Jessica 2002 +5:00.71 3.    00:23:05.24

4. 1. WKU14 41 REICHELT Lena 2006 +5:06.96 4.    00:23:11.49

5. 2. Frauen 213 WEIGL Elke 1983 Kripo Amberg +5:15.84 5.    00:23:20.37

6. 3. Frauen 307 UTZ Kathrin 1996 +6:32.77 6.    00:24:37.30

7. 4. Frauen 190 PETER Katharina 1995 +6:48.37 7.    00:24:52.90

8. 5. Frauen 200 HERGERT Cindy 1978 Skivereinigung Amberg +6:49.74 8.    00:24:54.27

9. 6. Frauen 194 SIEGERT Michaela 1983 Die Raketen +6:53.29 9.    00:24:57.82

10. 7. Frauen 318 BRÜCKNER Leonie 1995 Skiclub Schwandorf +6:55.22 10.    00:24:59.75

11. 2. WKU14 329 SCHNAPPAUF Carla 2005 ESV Amberg +7:00.42 11.    00:25:04.95

12. 8. Frauen 388 FISCHER Daniela 1980 +7:13.68 12.    00:25:18.21

13. 9. Frauen 202 PETZOLD Corinna 1968 Skiclub Stulln +7:33.30 13.    00:25:37.83

14. 10. Frauen 13 FENZL Helga 1969 +7:59.09 14.    00:26:03.62

15. 11. Frauen 211 GROSCH Katrin 1980 Kripo Amberg +8:15.72 15.    00:26:20.25

16. 1. WJU16 334 BUCHWALD Sina 2003 LG Hersbrucker Alb +8:29.61 16.    00:26:34.14

17. 12. Frauen 40 LAUTER Lucie 1983 +8:29.69 17.    00:26:34.22

18. 13. Frauen 193 FEHLNER Cornelia 1986 Die Raketen +8:38.58 18.    00:26:43.11

19. 14. Frauen 205 MERL Sarah 1995 +8:49.55 19.    00:26:54.08

20. 15. Frauen 45 HUNGER Andrea 1986 Frischmann Druck und Medien GmbH +8:57.70 20.    00:27:02.23

21. 16. Frauen 210 FREITAG Christina 1993 SV Freudenberg +8:59.62 21.    00:27:04.15

22. 3. WJU18 57 GIEHL Barbara 2002 TV Bechtsrieth +9:08.62 22.    00:27:13.15

23. 17. Frauen 33 SCHALLER Simone 1986 +9:16.21 23.    00:27:20.74

24. 3. WKU14 48 SCHRAML Hannah 2005 Schutzengelbande Bergstoi +9:37.37 24.    00:27:41.90

25. 18. Frauen 208 BADURA Sophie 1996 +9:50.62 25.    00:27:55.15

26. 19. Frauen 49 SCHRAML Tanja 1975 Schutzengelbande Bergstoi +9:53.31 26.    00:27:57.84

27. 20. Frauen 204 ENGLHARD Elisabeth 1994 +10:04.22 27.    00:28:08.75

28. 21. Frauen 314 WERNER Franziska 1987 Team Schnappatmung +10:27.07 28.    00:28:31.60

29. 22. Frauen 22 SCHERR Sandra 1974 +10:41.41 29.    00:28:45.94

30. 23. Frauen 195 KORMANN Lisa 1993 +10:45.84 30.    00:28:50.37

31. 4. WJU18 223 WITTMANN Hannah 2002 FSV Waldthurn +10:52.39 31.    00:28:56.92

32. 24. Frauen 206 SOMMERER Anna 1995 +11:24.65 32.    00:29:29.18

33. 25. Frauen 207 HALLER Alisha 1995 +11:25.32 33.    00:29:29.85

34. 26. Frauen 24 HUBER Sonja 1983 SV Mich.-Poppenricht DAHOAM IM WALD +11:37.11 34.    00:29:41.64

35. 27. Frauen 25 MALLARD Patricia 1983 SV Mich.-Poppenricht DAHOAM IM WALD +11:49.87 35.    00:29:54.40

36. 5. WJU18 58 SCHIEDER Anna 2002 TV Bechtsrieth +12:00.14 36.    00:30:04.67

37. 28. Frauen 12 BAIERLEIN Sabrina 1993 +12:26.51 37.    00:30:31.04

38. 29. Frauen 371 ARMBRUSTER Sabrina 1992 +12:26.64 38.    00:30:31.17

39. 30. Frauen 188 SPICHTINGER Andrea 1990 WSV Schönsee +12:33.06 39.    00:30:37.59

40. 31. Frauen 219 OTYS Cornelia 1978 Skivereinigung Amberg +12:55.27 40.    00:30:59.80

41. 32. Frauen 228 SCHINDLER Margit 1975 +13:00.22 41.    00:31:04.75

42. 33. Frauen 352 PICKEL Doris 1963 +13:07.35 42.    00:31:11.88

43. 34. Frauen 51 WAGNER Martina 1982 +13:09.50 43.    00:31:14.03

44. 35. Frauen 52 SCHINDLER Susanne 1988 +13:09.72 44.    00:31:14.25

45. 36. Frauen 354 LILLA Claudia 1968 CIS Amberg +13:30.85 45.    00:31:35.38

46. 37. Frauen 26 ROIDL Yvonne 1980 SV Mich.-Poppenricht DAHOAM IM WALD +13:34.93 46.    00:31:39.46

47. 38. Frauen 374 MERKL Carolin 1991 VC Amberg +13:47.65 47.    00:31:52.18

48. 39. Frauen 377 GROßMANN Lena 1994 VC Amberg +13:47.69 48.    00:31:52.22

49. 40. Frauen 376 SCHÖNBERGER Alisa 1988 VC Amberg +13:47.78 49.    00:31:52.31

50. 41. Frauen 375 EDL Victoria 1994 VC Amberg +13:47.95 50.    00:31:52.48

51. 42. Frauen 326 SCHATZ Regina 1990 +13:56.56 51.    00:32:01.09

52. 43. Frauen 325 JÜTTE Lisa 1990 +13:56.79 52.    00:32:01.32

53. 6. WJU18 187 MÖSBAUER Sarah 2001 WSV Schönsee +14:17.51 53.    00:32:22.04

54. 2. WJU16 378 GROßMANN Lisa 2003 VC Amberg +17:28.66 54.    00:35:33.19

55. 44. Frauen 19 STADLER Yvonne 1990 +17:28.86 55.    00:35:33.39

56. 45. Frauen 394 WEIGL Anna 1941 TST Ammerthal +21:28.35 56.    00:39:32.88
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Altersklassenwertung

Altersklasse WKU14
4. 1. WKU14 41 REICHELT Lena 2006 --- 1.    00:23:11.49

11. 2. WKU14 329 SCHNAPPAUF Carla 2005 ESV Amberg +1:53.46 2.    00:25:04.95

24. 3. WKU14 48 SCHRAML Hannah 2005 Schutzengelbande Bergstoi +4:30.41 3.    00:27:41.90

Altersklasse WJU16
16. 1. WJU16 334 BUCHWALD Sina 2003 LG Hersbrucker Alb --- 1.    00:26:34.14

54. 2. WJU16 378 GROßMANN Lisa 2003 VC Amberg +8:59.05 2.    00:35:33.19

Altersklasse WJU18
2. 1. WJU18 369 MAYER Sophie 2002 SV Amberg --- 1.    00:22:10.41

3. 2. WJU18 337 GERBER Jessica 2002 +54.83 2.    00:23:05.24

22. 3. WJU18 57 GIEHL Barbara 2002 TV Bechtsrieth +5:02.74 3.    00:27:13.15

31. 4. WJU18 223 WITTMANN Hannah 2002 FSV Waldthurn +6:46.51 4.    00:28:56.92

36. 5. WJU18 58 SCHIEDER Anna 2002 TV Bechtsrieth +7:54.26 5.    00:30:04.67

53. 6. WJU18 187 MÖSBAUER Sarah 2001 WSV Schönsee +10:11.63 6.    00:32:22.04

Altersklasse Frauen
1. 1. Frauen 370 MAYER Domenika 1990 LAC Quelle Fürth --- 1.    00:18:04.53

5. 2. Frauen 213 WEIGL Elke 1983 Kripo Amberg +5:15.84 2.    00:23:20.37

6. 3. Frauen 307 UTZ Kathrin 1996 +6:32.77 3.    00:24:37.30

7. 4. Frauen 190 PETER Katharina 1995 +6:48.37 4.    00:24:52.90

8. 5. Frauen 200 HERGERT Cindy 1978 Skivereinigung Amberg +6:49.74 5.    00:24:54.27

9. 6. Frauen 194 SIEGERT Michaela 1983 Die Raketen +6:53.29 6.    00:24:57.82

10. 7. Frauen 318 BRÜCKNER Leonie 1995 Skiclub Schwandorf +6:55.22 7.    00:24:59.75

12. 8. Frauen 388 FISCHER Daniela 1980 +7:13.68 8.    00:25:18.21

13. 9. Frauen 202 PETZOLD Corinna 1968 Skiclub Stulln +7:33.30 9.    00:25:37.83

14. 10. Frauen 13 FENZL Helga 1969 +7:59.09 10.    00:26:03.62

15. 11. Frauen 211 GROSCH Katrin 1980 Kripo Amberg +8:15.72 11.    00:26:20.25

17. 12. Frauen 40 LAUTER Lucie 1983 +8:29.69 12.    00:26:34.22

18. 13. Frauen 193 FEHLNER Cornelia 1986 Die Raketen +8:38.58 13.    00:26:43.11

19. 14. Frauen 205 MERL Sarah 1995 +8:49.55 14.    00:26:54.08

20. 15. Frauen 45 HUNGER Andrea 1986 Frischmann Druck und Medien GmbH +8:57.70 15.    00:27:02.23

21. 16. Frauen 210 FREITAG Christina 1993 SV Freudenberg +8:59.62 16.    00:27:04.15

23. 17. Frauen 33 SCHALLER Simone 1986 +9:16.21 17.    00:27:20.74

25. 18. Frauen 208 BADURA Sophie 1996 +9:50.62 18.    00:27:55.15

26. 19. Frauen 49 SCHRAML Tanja 1975 Schutzengelbande Bergstoi +9:53.31 19.    00:27:57.84

27. 20. Frauen 204 ENGLHARD Elisabeth 1994 +10:04.22 20.    00:28:08.75

28. 21. Frauen 314 WERNER Franziska 1987 Team Schnappatmung +10:27.07 21.    00:28:31.60

29. 22. Frauen 22 SCHERR Sandra 1974 +10:41.41 22.    00:28:45.94

30. 23. Frauen 195 KORMANN Lisa 1993 +10:45.84 23.    00:28:50.37

32. 24. Frauen 206 SOMMERER Anna 1995 +11:24.65 24.    00:29:29.18

33. 25. Frauen 207 HALLER Alisha 1995 +11:25.32 25.    00:29:29.85

34. 26. Frauen 24 HUBER Sonja 1983 SV Mich.-Poppenricht DAHOAM IM WALD +11:37.11 26.    00:29:41.64

35. 27. Frauen 25 MALLARD Patricia 1983 SV Mich.-Poppenricht DAHOAM IM WALD +11:49.87 27.    00:29:54.40

37. 28. Frauen 12 BAIERLEIN Sabrina 1993 +12:26.51 28.    00:30:31.04

38. 29. Frauen 371 ARMBRUSTER Sabrina 1992 +12:26.64 29.    00:30:31.17

39. 30. Frauen 188 SPICHTINGER Andrea 1990 WSV Schönsee +12:33.06 30.    00:30:37.59

40. 31. Frauen 219 OTYS Cornelia 1978 Skivereinigung Amberg +12:55.27 31.    00:30:59.80

41. 32. Frauen 228 SCHINDLER Margit 1975 +13:00.22 32.    00:31:04.75

42. 33. Frauen 352 PICKEL Doris 1963 +13:07.35 33.    00:31:11.88

43. 34. Frauen 51 WAGNER Martina 1982 +13:09.50 34.    00:31:14.03

44. 35. Frauen 52 SCHINDLER Susanne 1988 +13:09.72 35.    00:31:14.25
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45. 36. Frauen 354 LILLA Claudia 1968 CIS Amberg +13:30.85 36.    00:31:35.38

46. 37. Frauen 26 ROIDL Yvonne 1980 SV Mich.-Poppenricht DAHOAM IM WALD +13:34.93 37.    00:31:39.46

47. 38. Frauen 374 MERKL Carolin 1991 VC Amberg +13:47.65 38.    00:31:52.18

48. 39. Frauen 377 GROßMANN Lena 1994 VC Amberg +13:47.69 39.    00:31:52.22

49. 40. Frauen 376 SCHÖNBERGER Alisa 1988 VC Amberg +13:47.78 40.    00:31:52.31

50. 41. Frauen 375 EDL Victoria 1994 VC Amberg +13:47.95 41.    00:31:52.48

51. 42. Frauen 326 SCHATZ Regina 1990 +13:56.56 42.    00:32:01.09

52. 43. Frauen 325 JÜTTE Lisa 1990 +13:56.79 43.    00:32:01.32

55. 44. Frauen 19 STADLER Yvonne 1990 +17:28.86 44.    00:35:33.39

56. 45. Frauen 394 WEIGL Anna 1941 TST Ammerthal +21:28.35 45.    00:39:32.88
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